
Price List 2017

Raja Ampat 

Biodiversity Eco Resort

Include the following:

      - Full board accommodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.

      - For diving packages starting from 7 nights, complimentary transfers from Sorong Airport - Resort and return (using the afternoon 

daily ferry).

We offer three types of diving packages:

      - Two dives per day package. Two morning dives, starting first dive at 8:00am.

      - Three dives per day package. Two morning dives, an afternoon dive plus unlimited unguided house reef dives.

      - Four dives per day package. Two morning dives, an afternoon dive, night dive, plus unlimited unguided house reef dives.

* Prices are per person based on double occupancy. Single occupancy 35$ supplement per night.

* Additional dives on top of your dive package 50$

* Taxes included

ACCOMMODATION + DIVING PACKAGES

www.rajaampatbiodiversity.com

1265$

1540$

1815$

2090$

2365$

2640$

2915$

3190$

3465$

3740$

1385$

1690$

1995$

2300$

2605$

2910$

3215$

3520$

3825$

4130$

1445$

1765$

2085$

2405$

2725$

3045$

3365$

3685$

4005$

4325$

1165$

1420$

1675$

1930$

2185$

2440$

2695$

2950$

3205$

3460$

1285$

1570$

1855$

2140$

2425$

2710$

2995$

3280$

3565$

3850$

1345$

1645$

1945$

2245$

2545$

2845$

3145$

3445$

3745$

4045$

1015$

1240$

1465$

1690$

1915$

2140$

2365$

2590$

2815$

3040$

1135$

1390$

1645$

1900$

2155$

2410$

2665$

2920$

3175$

3430$

1195$

1465$

1735$

2005$

2275$

2545$

2815$

3085$

3355$

3625$

5 nights / 4 days

6 nights / 5 days

7 nights / 6 days

8 nights / 7 days

9 nights / 8 days

10 nights / 9 days

11 nights / 10 days

12 nights / 11 days

13 nights / 12 days

14 nights / 13 days

2 DIVES 

PER DAY

2 DIVES 

PER DAY

2 DIVES 

PER DAY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY

4 DIVES 

PER DAY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY

4 DIVES 

PER DAY

3 DIVES 

PER DAY

4 DIVES 

PER DAY
NIGHTS  

DELUXE COTTAGE SUPERIOR COTTAGE STANDARD OR FAMILY COTTAGESTANDARD OR FAMILY COTTAGE



www.rajaampatbiodiversity.com

Full Board (3 meals, snack, drinking water, tea and coffee)

Deluxe

Superior

Standard

210$ Single Occupancy

190$ Single Occupancy

160$ Single Occupancy

175$ Double Occupancy per person

155$ Double Occupancy per person

125$ Double Occupancy per person

ACCOMMODATION ONLY  

Single Room supplement 35$ per night.

Infant < 3

3 - 6

7 - 10

11 - 13

Free of charge

minus 75%

minus 50%

minus 25%

DISCOUNT TO CHILDREN

Fun Dives (without dive package)

Guided house reef dives

Unguided house reef dives (Advanced divers only)

Private dive guide (subjet to availability)

Private instructor (subjet to availability)

60$

25$

15$

25$ per dive

40$ per dive

FUN DIVES

HALF DAY PER DAY PER WEEK

Full Set (Regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Mask, Fins and Booties)

Regulator, BCD

Snorkel Mask, Fins, Booties

Regulator

BCD

Wetsuit

Computer

Torch

Fluo Torch

Underwater Camera / GoPro Hero 4

Binoculars

Kayaks

15$

15$

40$

30$

15$

15$

15$

15$

15$

10$

50$

20$

5$

20$

230$

160$

100$

100$

100$

100$

100$

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

Include the following:

      - Full board accommodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.

ACCOMMODATION ONLY



www.rajaampatbiodiversity.com

Soft Drinks

Beers

2,5$

5$

DRINKS

Raja Ampat Marine Park Fee (mandatory to all visitors)

Domestic Flights Tickets

1,000,000IDR

Ticket price + 10% administration 
fee

OTHER EXTRAS

Sorong Airport - Resort (using daily ferry at 14.00h)*

Sorong Airport - Waisai Ferry Terminal (using daily ferry at 14.00h)

Waisai Ferry Terminal - Resort

Private Boat Sorong - Resort (price depending on boat capacity)

70$ per person per way

35$ per person per way

40$ per person per way

600$ - 800$ per way

TRANSFERS

*For diving packages starting from 7 nights, complimentary transfers from Sorong Airport - Resort and return (using the afternoon daily ferry).

Bird Watching (Red Bird of Paradise) & Jungle Trekking

Visit to Friwen and Yenbeser villages

Snorkeling / sightseeing Joining the Morning Dive Boat

Snorkeling / sightseeing Joining the Afternoon Dive Boat

Manta Sandy, Min 4 pax (Half day trip)

Fam Islands, Min 6 pax (Day Trip with picnic)

Gam Island Tour, min 6 pax (full day trip with picnic)

Batanda, min 6 pax, (full day trip with picnic)

150,000IDR

10$

20$

8$

25$

50$

50$

40$

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS

Refresh Dive (Supplement)

Discover Scuba Diving

Open Water Diver

Advanced Open Water

Rescue Diver

50$

120$

595$ with SSI

490$ with SSI

595$ with SSI

710$ with PADI

600$ with PADI

694$ with PADI

DIVING COURSES


