

ACCOMMODATION + DIVING PACKAGES

Include the following

- Full board accommodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.
- For diving packages starting from 7 nights, complimentary transfers from Sorong Airport Resort and return (using the afternoon daily ferry).

We offer three types of diving packages:

- Two dives per day package. Two morning dives, starting first dive at 8:00am.
- Three dives per day package. Two morning dives, an afternoon dive plus unlimited unguided house reef dives.
- Four dives per day package. Two morning dives, an afternoon dive, night dive, plus unlimited unguided house reef dives.

	DE	ELUXE COTTA	GE	SUPERIOR COTTAGE		STANDARD OR FAMILY COTTAGE			
NIGHTS	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY	2 DIVES PER DAY	3 DIVES PER DAY	4 DIVES PER DAY
5 nights / 4 days	1265\$	1385\$	1445\$	1165\$	1285\$	1345\$	1015\$	1135\$	1195\$
6 nights / 5 days	1540\$	1690\$	1765\$	1420\$	1570\$	1645\$	1240\$	1390\$	1465\$
7 nights / 6 days	1815\$	1995\$	2085\$	1675\$	1855\$	1945\$	1465\$	1645\$	1735\$
8 nights / 7 days	2090\$	2300\$	2405\$	1930\$	2140\$	2245\$	1690\$	1900\$	2005\$
9 nights / 8 days	2365\$	2605\$	2725\$	2185\$	2425\$	2545\$	1915\$	2155\$	2275\$
10 nights / 9 days	2640\$	2910\$	3045\$	2440\$	2710\$	2845\$	2140\$	2410\$	2545\$
11 nights / 10 days	2915\$	3215\$	3365\$	2695\$	2995\$	3145\$	2365\$	2665\$	2815\$
12 nights / 11 days	3190\$	3520\$	3685\$	2950\$	3280\$	3445\$	2590\$	2920\$	3085\$
13 nights / 12 days	3465\$	3825\$	4005\$	3205\$	3565\$	3745\$	2815\$	3175\$	3355\$
14 nights / 13 days	3740\$	4130\$	4325\$	3460\$	3850\$	4045\$	3040\$	3430\$	3625\$

^{*} Prices are per person based on double occupancy. Single occupancy 35\$ supplement per night.

^{*} Additional dives on top of your dive package 50\$

^{*} Taxes included

ACCOMMODATION ONLY

Include the following:

- Full board accommodation: 3 meals, snack and unlimited drinking water, tea and coffee.

175\$ Double Occupancy per person	210\$ Single Occupancy
155\$ Double Occupancy per person	190\$ Single Occupancy
125\$ Double Occupancy per person	160\$ Single Occupancy
	155\$ Double Occupancy per person

Single Room supplement 35\$ per night.

DISCOUNT TO CHILDREN	
Infant < 3	Free of charge
3 - 6	minus 75%
7 - 10	minus 50%
11 - 13	minus 25%

FUN DIVES	
Fun Dives (without dive package)	60\$
Guided house reef dives	25\$
Unguided house reef dives (Advanced divers only)	15\$
Private dive guide (subjet to availability)	25\$ per dive
Private instructor (subjet to availability)	40\$ per dive

RENTAL EQUIPMENT	HALF DAY	PER DAY	PER WEEK
Full Set (Regulator, BCD, Wetsuit, Mask, Fins and Booties)		40\$	230\$
Regulator, BCD		30\$	160\$
Snorkel Mask, Fins, Booties		15\$	100\$
Regulator		15\$	100\$
BCD		15\$	100\$
Wetsuit		15\$	100\$
Computer		15\$	100\$
Torch		10\$	
Fluo Torch		50\$	
Underwater Camera / GoPro Hero 4	15\$	20\$	
Binoculars		5\$	
Kayaks	15\$	20\$	

DIVING COURSES			
Refresh Dive (Supplement)	50\$		
Discover Scuba Diving	120\$		
Open Water Diver	595\$ with SSI	710\$ with PADI	
Advanced Open Water	490\$ with SSI	600\$ with PADI	
Rescue Diver	595\$ with SSI	694\$ with PADI	

ACTIVITIES AND EXCURSIONS	
Bird Watching (Red Bird of Paradise) & Jungle Trekking	150,000IDR
Visit to Friwen and Yenbeser villages	10\$
Snorkeling / sightseeing Joining the Morning Dive Boat	20\$
Snorkeling / sightseeing Joining the Afternoon Dive Boat	8\$
Manta Sandy, Min 4 pax (Half day trip)	25\$
Fam Islands, Min 6 pax (Day Trip with picnic)	50\$
Gam Island Tour, min 6 pax (full day trip with picnic)	50\$
Batanda, min 6 pax, (full day trip with picnic)	40\$

TRANSFERS	
Sorong Airport - Resort (using daily ferry at 14.00h)*	70\$ per person per way
Sorong Airport - Waisai Ferry Terminal (using daily ferry at 14.00h)	35\$ per person per way
Waisai Ferry Terminal - Resort	40\$ per person per way
Private Boat Sorong - Resort (price depending on boat capacity)	600\$ - 800\$ per way

 $[\]hbox{`For diving packages starting from 7 nights, complimentary transfers from Sorong Airport - Resort and return (using the afternoon daily ferry).}$

OTHER EXTRAS	
Raja Ampat Marine Park Fee (mandatory to all visitors)	1,000,000IDR
Domestic Flights Tickets	Ticket price + 10% administration fee

DRINKS	
Soft Drinks	2,5\$
Beers	5\$